
Mike Balkman
Council Chambers
9770 Culver Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90232
(310) 253-5851

City of Culver City

Staff Report Details

File #:  Version: 120-04 Name:

Status:Type: Minute Order Consent Agenda

File created: In control:7/23/2019 City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: Final action:8/12/2019

Title: HA - Approval of an Amendment to the Existing Professional Services Agreement with Upward Bound
House for Homeless Outreach and Case Management for Homeless Children and their Families,
Extending the Agreement for an Additional Three-Year Term in an Amount Not-to-Exceed $136,500 for
Fiscal Year 19-20; $140,595 for Fiscal Year 20-21; and $144,813 for Fiscal Year 21-22.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Culver City Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

